JORDAN SCHOOL DISTRICT

Dr. Patrice Johnson, Superintendent of Schools 7387 S. Campus View Drive, West Jordan, Utah 84088-4601

SUMMARY OF AWARD

RIVERTON ELEMENTARY SCHOO	L
School or Department	

Items for Bid:

APRIL 24, 2019

Date

Bid Number: 19DB12

INTERCOM SYSTEM UPGRADE

Total amount of recommended expenditure: \$25,740.00

BIDDERS	BID	
1.General Communications, Inc.	\$25,740.00	
2. Marshall Industries, Inc.	\$25,977.00	

PURPOSE: To replace existing intercom system at Riverton Elementary School with a more updated system.

BUDGET: Riverton Elementary School Equipment Budget

BID SELECTED: General Communications, Inc.

Recommendations to the Board of Education: The Purchasing Department recommends awarding the contract to General Communications, Inc. as they are the lowest responsive and responsible quote that complies with the specifications, terms, and conditions.

Director of Purchasing	